SAP-T100 Series
SAP-T1k Series
Transmitters
Senergy Sensors & Controls
800-893-4846 (Phone)
800-797-0806 (Fax)
Product Data

T100
T1K
Ordering Information
Sensor Configuration        Communication Jack1 Pot Value1 Setpoint Indicator1 Pot Action1
SAP-           [     ]     -[     ]  -[     ]       -[     ] -[     ]         -[     ]
R - Room RJ11 (4 Pin ) 400 Cool | Warm DA (Direct)
RS - Room w/ Setpoint RJ12 (6 Pin ) 1K 55 to 85 RA (Reverse)
RO - Room w/ Override 2K 10 to 30o C
RSO - Room w/ Setpoint & Override
5KD - Duct 4”, 8”, 12”, 18”
8.5KDNB - Duct no box 4”, 8” with
10KI - Immersion 2.5”, 4”, 8”
20KA - Bendable Copper Averaging 12', 24'
100K
S - Strap On
O - Outdoor Air
SP - Stainless Plate
BBS - Brass Button Sensor
PP - Prepot
3.5mm (Stereo Jack)
3K
RA - Rigid Averaging 18", 24", 36"
SBS - Stainless Button Sensor
2Duct, Immersion, Bendable Copper and Rigid Averaging available with optional
NEMA3R (WP),  Weatherproof Round (RD)  or Weatherproof Round (RDO).
Strap-On Sensors are available with an optional Weatherproof (RDO) enclosure
RP - 1 1/4” SS Probe specify lead length
1These Options are only available on  Room Configurations.
Display1
-[     ]
(   ) No Display
       (Standard)
(D)  LCD Display
          Specify Degrees
          Celcius if required.
Housing Type2
-[     ]
(ABS) Plastic Housing
(MB)  Metal Box
(WP) NEMA3R Bell Box
 (RD) Weatherproof
           Round ABS
 (RDO) Weatherproof
              Round UV
 resistant
FA - Flexible Averaging (Cable)18", 24", 36"
800-893-4846 (Phone)     800-797-0806  (Fax)
PO - Probe Only 2.5”, 4”, 6”, 8”, 12”, 18”